

C.U.S.T. 2% — 66932

S. 2.5% — 33462

P.S.D. 2.5% — 16733

L.C.S.B. 2% — 66932

Total 76972

By cheque + 592,963

Total — 669335

Passed for Rs — 669335 (Six

Lacs Sixty nine thousand

three hundred thirty five

only)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

W.P. WORKS DIV. SASARAM

3rd on A/C Bin.

Record Entry

Name of work: — Construction
of road from Chitauri more
to Chitauri Gram

Agency: — Sri Lakshmi

Moh. Indraj Bhawan

Fazalgarh, Sasaram

Distt: — Patna (Bihar)

Agreement No: — 22/SBO/20-21

Agreement Amount: — 2807137/-

Date of work start: — 21-05-20

Date of completion: — 28-05-21

Date of entry: —

Continuation

(P.T.O.)

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/ Cleaning and Grabbing
road land - do
to all complete

Qty vial no. (14)

ie 1225 Hect

@ 57783.793/Hect

6707852.00

(2). Excavate in road
way in 86/ - do
all complete

Qty vial no. (14)

ie 48.58 m³

@ 642753/m³

66638.24

Continuation

677423.24

(P.T.O.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

1st 6774232W

(3) - Construction of embankment with approved materials do do all comp/ldg

Qty - vol of m³ (14)

ie 27.90 m³

@ 34.03/m³ 949.00

(4) - Excavation for road way in soil with hydraulic excavators do do all comp/ldg

Qty - vol of m³ (14)

ie 46.50 m³

@ 88.58/m³

4119.20

(5) - Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits do all comp/ldg

Qty - vol of m³ (15)

(i) For 100 m lead - 4237.13 m³

@ 202.54/m³ 85819.20

(ii) For 100 m lead - 2699.18 m³

@ 149.024/m³ 402244.20

(6) - Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder do all comp/ldg

Qty - vol of m³ (15) (31)

ie 9552.79 m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of price
	No.	L	B	D	
					At 1570554200
ic 7252.795 m ³					
- 05					
ic 8952.62 m ³					
05 204.553 /m ³					
					183128500

(7) - Constructing Granular
subbase by m² ridp
well graded material
do - all complete

Qty vide item (3)

ic 2352.795 m ³					
05 3886.138 /m ³					
					3914328600

(8) - Providing & fixing
typical mmbsy
in formwork sign board
with logo - do -
do - all complete

Qty - vide item (15)

ic 2.00 m ²					
05 10970.887 /each					
					62198200

(9) - Earthwork in excavation
in foundation for
structure - do -
do - all complete

Qty - vide item (16)

ic 15.662 m ³					
05 333.271 /m ³					
					522020

Continuation

1157232700

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					35
					Contents of area
(10) - Providing masonry					
(1:2:5) in					
level & course in					
foundation do					
do - all complete					
Qty - vide No (16)					
ie 2.054 m ³					
@ 7327.530/m ³					
					15050 = 00

(11) - Brick masonry work
in 1:4:8 in level
work do - all complete
Qty - vide No (16)

ie 13.869 m³

@ 7350.797/m³

101948 = 00

(12) - Providing and laying
RCC pipe 150 mm
Culverts do -
all complete

Qty - vide No (16)

ie 7.52 m

@ 1388.601/m

10415 = 00

(13) - Plastering with cement
mortar (1:4) do -
do - all complete

Qty vide No (17)

Continuation

111699740 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Ref B 11699740 = W
					ie 32.373 m ²
					@ 412.314/m ² B 3348 = W
(14) - Providing 1.5m cement					
punching - do -					
all complete					
Qty vide P.M. (17)					
					ie 8.16 m ²
					@ 56.477/m ²
					B 460 = 00
(15) - Earthwork excavation					
for structure footing					
- do - all complete					
Qty vide P.M. (17)					
					ie 172.584 m ³
					@ 333.271/m ³ B 57511 = W
(16) - Sand-filling in foundation					
trunk - do - all					
complete					
Qty vide P.M. (17)					
					ie 1.738 m ³
					@ 1297.579/m ³
					B 2259 = W
(17) - Providing masonry					
1 foot 1.2 x 5.5 in					
foundation - do -					
- all complete					
Qty vide P.M. (18) (19)					
					ie 23.775 m ³ @ 5732.7530/m ³ B 174212 = 0
					B 11947530 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	

AP B 11947530 cu

- (18) - Brick masonry work
in cm (1.4) in lead
do - all complete

Qty videl no (18)

ie 103.864 m³at 7019.357/m³ 6729058.00

- (19) - Brick masonry work
in cm (1.4) w/ sub-
structure & Kerbs
do - all complete

Qty videl no (19)

ie 51.889 m³at 7350.797/m³ 381426.00

- (20) - Providing measure
plain/reinforced
cast concrete in
sub-structure
do - all complete

Qty videl no (18)

ie 7.778 m³at 8800.937/m³

668436.00

- (21) - Providing and laying
reinforced cast concrete
ms grade in Deck slab
do - all complete

Qty videl no (19)

ie 6.489 m³ at 10254.588/m³ 66542.54

Continuation

B 13192992

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Net 1,31,92,992 = 10

(22) - Supplying & fitting placing

HYSD bars reinforcement

in Super structure

do all completely

Qty vide P.M. (19)

ie 11,00,342 MT.

Rs 72082.237/MT.

Rs 72329 = 00

(23) - Brick masonry work

in C.M.C. (23) in parapet wall

do all completely

Qty - vide P.M. (19)

ie 7.200 m³

Rs 7999.134/m³

Rs 57594 = 00

(24) - Plastering with cement

mortar (1:4) 15 mm

thick on brickwork

on Sub-structure

do all completely

Qty - vide P.M. (19)

ie 133.078 m²

Rs 412.314/m²

Rs 54870 = 00

(25) - Plastering 15 mm thick

Cement plastering

do all completely

Qty vide P.M. (19)

ie 49.920 (56.47)/m²

Rs 2819 = 00

Continuation

Rs 13380604 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Ref B13380604=00
(26) - Provision in photo					
in brick masonry					
no alignment					
Qty - vide Mr. (26)					
ie 56.00 mtr.					
at 275.697/each					
					B15439=00
					B13396043=00
Less 10% below					
per agreement (-) B1339604=00					
					B12056439=00
Less previous amount					
Vide para (27) & (28) (-) B4811234=00					
					B7245205=00

At
TE 19-12-20

By
A.E. 19-12-20

C.G.P.
N.B.
21/12/21